



		18818								
#2 初 [1]	- 1	7.								
	2 The interest in the decedent's pro-									
	3 is entitled is:	operty described in this affidavit to which each heir								
	4 <u>Name</u> <u>Rela</u>	tionship								
	5 W.L. Hank Martin Paren	nts, Claiming								
	6 Jessie Mendell-Martin Succ	essors (ORS 114.505(1))								
	7									
		8.								
	8 Reasonable efforts have been ma	de to ascertain each creditor of the estate. The								
	9 expenses of and claims against the acto	to accortain each creditor of the estate. The								
1	expenses of and claims against the estate remaining unpaid or on account of which the affiant or any other percentic antidate and the state remaining unpaid or on account of which the									
1	and the person is entitled to reimbursement from the									
	and amount thereof, and	the name and address of each creditor, as known								
I	2 to the affiant are:	situation, as known								
1:	3 Klamath Heart Clinic									
14	2000 Campus Drive	The Golden 1 Credit Union P O Box 15966								
1:	$_{1}$ Account # 00002336_000	Sacramento CA 05852 tocc								
	Balance: \$63.10	Balance: \$4,454.20								
16										
17	Bend, OR 97701	Nationscredit								
18	4 Account #117642	405 West Loop 820 S Suite 110								
19		Account #C80291528								
	4509 South Sixth Street House	Balance: \$3,528								
20		Luke D. Klaja, PT, PC								
21		204 North 10 th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601								
22	Lake District Hospital 700 South J Street	Account #13415 Balance: \$44.93								
23	Lakeview, OR 97630									
	Account #13354A-1 Balance: \$1,030.00	David Panossioan, MD P O Box 1059								
24		Klamath Falls OR 07601								
25	Payco-General American Credits, In P O Box 804	Account #PDQ50647 ic. Balance: \$71.90								
26	Beaverton OR 07075									
STARK & HAMMACK, P.C.	Account #41360 12434 40099 Balance: \$185.00									
110000193 AT LAW 281 W. KAUN ST. SUITE 18 MIDFURD, OREGON 97501 (541) 773-2113 (541) 773-2133 (541) 773-2144 FAX										
(241) 773-2614 FAX	Page - 3 AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING S	UCCESSON								

1

Ï

•

SUCCESSOR

3 4 5 6	Bend, OR 977012850 Daggett StreetAccount #84004Klamath Falls, OR 97603Balance: \$114.15Account #OH-BANKHEADBalance: \$661.30 (-Inc)	
7 8 9	P O Box 14725 Salem, OR 97309 541-46-7451 100 93 12 1 Balance: \$26.98 Klamath Radiology Assoc. PC 2485 Daggett Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Account #02016835 Balance: \$177 95	
10 11 12	Shasta Cascade Laboratory ServicesAllergy, Asthma AssociatesJoseph Benson, MD2446 NE Doctors DriveP O Box 51322446 NE Doctors DriveKlamath Falls, OR 97601Bend, OR 97701Account # 28164Account #981202-3Balance: \$79.90Balance: \$32.27 (Ins?)	
13 14 15	Klamath Family Practice 2300 Clairmont DriveCarter-Jones Collections, LLCKlamath Falls, OR 97603 Account #001948 Balance: \$127.65P O Box 145 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Account #89906 Balance: \$108.35	
16 17 18	A copy of this Affidavit has been mailed to each of creditors as set forth above and they will be paid when the assets of the decedent are sold, as listed in Paragraph 3 above. 9.	
19 20 21 22 23	A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing has been mailed or delivered to: State of Oregon Oregon Department of Revenue Adult and Family Services Oregon Department of Revenue by depositing the copy of the affidavit in the United States Postal Service in a sealed envelope, with postage prepaid.	
24 25 ATTORNEYS AT LAW HI W. MAIN ST. SUITE 18 MELFORM, ORECON 97591 (541) 773-1213 (541) 773-1213	10. Claims against the estate not listed herein, or in amounts larger than those listed erein, may be barred unless (a) a claim is presented to the affiant within four months of the age - 4 AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR	
	O-CESSOR	

18820 filing of this affidavit at the address set forth in Paragraph 12 below, or (b) a personal 1 representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555. 2 3 11. A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing, or an abstract meeting the 4 requirements of ORS 113.165(2), will be mailed or delivered with the required recording 5 fee to the County Clerk in each county where the decedent's real property, if any, is located. 6 7 12. 8 The address for the purposes of presenting a claim to the affiant is: 9 Richard A. Stark, OSB #69164 c/o Stark and Hammack, P.C. 10 201 W Main, Suite 1B Medford, OR 97501 11 12 Dean M. Martin, Alhan Subscribed and sworn to before me this _____ day of April, 1998. 13 14 Notary Public for Oregon 15 My Commission Expires:/0-/ 16 17 OFFICIAI DONALD J. 18 NOTARY PUBLIC -COMMISSION NO. COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 14 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 7.0 RNEYS AT LAW MAIN ST., SUTTE 18 ORD, ORLGON 97581 (541) 773-2213 (541) 773-2213 (541) 773-2213 AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR Page - 5

	CERNIT BU PRITUMUENT SLACK BAK	LOL TA 98- Local Fle	04 Number	TOLENK	ENTER P	HEALI IMENTOF EALTHON OR HEALT INFICATE O	HUMAN ISION H STATI	RESOUR	CES	_	188		л Ц	
	0	1. DECEDENTS	artivn	4. AGE Lost Bothday	SUE SUE	Yaar Se Uro	Lour BANKHE	D setting ACE (2 Si Fe	tx mile	1100.000	LATIS No.		-
	OCCEDENT	S41-46 a was decedent US ADUCD FOR D Yes Of No	-7451	50	DERCLOR		PLACE OF D	Akeview, CAlligners and Prailore Dic	OR (mm)		Decemb	er 29,		
	1	Lake D	istrict	Hospital			Lak	eview	on of deat	111		Lake	THAT IS	
	2 3t	ICa DECEDENTS I ICana Long of an Do not use also	ve done during i ve)	mell of working Ma.	State c	f. Califor	nia	11. MAR	AL STATUS	S-Alamont Moneral	12 500154	of Alexand it		-
	4	Clerk 134 PESICEICE - S OR	TATE ISLO	COUNTY	13e C/17, 1	Se Tax Bo	ard		owed	BATH-18	John	Bankhea	đ	
	s	134 PISTE CITY	13 29 0000	Lake		EVIEW SPANIC ORIGHT TO CLEAN XING DYNS		10	15 Cer	ter S	treet			
	°(TT TATINE . NAME	9763	- Andrewski		÷		White		[And an area here	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	*****	,
	RARDYCS	-	ink Mart	in		Mendell	11.50 mai	•				artin-		•
	2000-1000H		Annon Barrow	I from Sunte .		DISPOSITION PRO			200 10	CATION . C	ay as I mum Fo	1.9tm		•••
	88	TIA SICHATUPE OF C		WL SERVICE LICENS	ton	Hills Memo	HSE NO.	Z. NAME, ADDIN	SS MAD ZT	OF FACALIT	Falls,		·······	
	9	TALATE FLEDAM	mon Trail	20		3192	1	ernalHi 4711 Hi	chway -	39 K1	l Garde amath F	nFunera Falls, (11 Chp1 DR 9763	
	RECEIPLER		nuarv	9, 1998				undie G	SCHAILERF	terson), Ou	oute)	i i
	6							U	/			-0-		i
	¹⁰ (TO BE	COMPLET	ED BY CERTIF	ING PHYSK	CIAN	~~~	TO BE COM	PLETED	OM Y BY	HEDCH	EVILLAT	<u> </u>	
	11	2024	0	SMEDICAL ELIMINA THE DAS			314	AR OF DEATH	THO ALL	Emotion	A IN CANE DAY			
	CONTINUER	29. To the brit of my due to the caused (Separate)	trouisco, de s) and manage	\sim		rd (20	n the basic of a the time, date, ignature)	ismession /		******	استداره محمد	*1 P3	
	12	30. DATE SIGNET	uner guy, Ve	-lel			P	ATE SIGNED (L						
!	13	34. HALLE, TITLE, AC	CRESS AND Z	98 TO CERTIFICAN	EDICAL EXALIS	CR (Dat a Dea						618837		İ
	14		oomfield	d H.D. 620	S. J St	. Lakevio		97630		·				
	MACHEAVE RISE TO AMEDIATE	34. MAKEDUATE CAU				,						I berry lette		
	CAUSE STATERS THE LOCERTING CAUGE LAST	PART (=) R11 DUE TO, OR A	A CONSEQU	ANTE AND	urysm					цинсу А/	**L	Arel in the		i
	└── ►	{ MI	ACONSCOU	ENCE OF:								and rough		
l	CAUSE OF	PART OTHER SIGIL	CANT CONDIT	IONS -			137	Del Inforce use (And -Justifi		1
1	s	* Conditions conta	s Syndr	:ome	ið underlying ca	na giron in PART I		a Pre casali,?	wany		U107-51 P	8 16 % waa baba Manango baba	44-67, 4 tampo 1	
		AL MANNEH OF DEAT	H Pending Investigation	ATE DATH OF MUS	ITY 418. TANE C	T AT W	17 414	DESCRIPTION INCOM		(D to	· 10 m 1	Uter David	144	1
	8	0 4000	Understanding Harrier	HIL PLACE OF IN	URY - Al home 1	N 0 Yes (00110110						
2		O OPHY RESERVED FCA REGA	Educordica	Hie. PLACE OF HU	oncoys			LOCATION (She	ri and Humb	(1 gr flural	bada Ikenin a,	Cdy no town '	11.110-9	İ
Ğ	CHEDICON							•						1.
	Ľ			0	RIGINAL	VITAL STAT	ISTICS	C084						ļ
a his	1.850	-								-		1	7 Fire 1047	
SER!	RECO	TIFY THAT THI RD FACTS ON	S IS A TRU FILE IN TH	JE, FULL AND IE VITAL BEC	CORRECT	COPY OF T	HE ORIC	INAL CER	TIFICAT	r Frost	HIBIT.	f	And the owner of the owner of the owner of the owner of the owner owner owner owner owner owner owner owner own	
	1	~			01103 0101	OF THE OR	Egon H	EALTH DIV	ISION.		re via	1	STATES I	
影月	DATEI		pr.	1,199	8			Eth	an S _h	Hinn	A			Ś
33 V.		0		-	•	•		ED) S	VARD J. J TATE RE(IOHNSO		间		چې
			ANY	LIERADONO	HU-HU-	EVOIDS	tillion i	Mitter Street	William	the latest			X	Ż
		·					Sile S		S.				Party and	LUL
														~14

The Southeasterly half of Lots 8 and 9, Block 13, HOT SPRINGS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the most Easterly corner of Lot 9, Block 13, HOT SPRINGS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON; thence Northwesterly along the Northeasterly line of said Lot 9, 50 feet; thence Southwesterly parallel with Monclaire Street to the Northeasterly line of Cross Street; thence Southeasterly along the Northeasterly line of Cross to the most Southerly corner of Lot 8 in said block and addition; thence Northeasterly along the Northwesterly along the Northwesterly line of Monclaire Street to the place of beginning.

More commonly referred to as 1200 Monclaire Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of Stark and Hammack oſ June A.D., 19 98 the 3rd at 1:37 P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 _ o'clock dav of Deeds on Page 18816 Return: Stark and Hammack FEE Bernetha G, Letsch, County Clerk \$60.00 201 W. Main St. Ste 1B Шм Medford, Or. 97501 Tom

18822